Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Lance 6 - White Up / Down
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com
Page 1
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Quantity Type
Project Note

*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
How To Specify:
Ordering Example: LA6-60-408-UNV-SPVS-4040-BLK
4-5 weeks lead time on over 75% of specifications.
Model Wattage CCT / CRI Voltage
LA6   UNV
LA6 60 Downlight: 30W Uplight: 30W 278 2700K / CRI85 UNV 120-277V
Lance6 801 Downlight: 50W Uplight: 30W 308 3000K / CRI85
 1001 Downlight: 50W Uplight: 50W 358 3500K / CRI85
    408 4000K / CRI85
1 Option not compatible with DMX.
  NOTE: Contact Factory for only downlight option
279 2700K / CRI93
 309 3000K / CRI93
 359 3500K / CRI93
Dimming Beam Angle Color Finish Accessories
NOD Non-Dimming Downlight
 BLK Black STD Standard FW1 Forward Throw
STVS Standard 0-10V dims to
10% Single
(Up/Down Together)
40
60
WD1
40
60
WIDE WHT White NAT Natatorium Rated WW1 Wall Wash 20o
STVD Standard 0-10V dims to
10% Dual
(Up/Down Separately)
GRY Gray MAR Marine Finish LL1 Linear Lens
SPVS Superior 0-10V dims to
1% Single
(Up/Down Together)
Uplight
40
60
WD1
40
60
WIDE
BRZ Bronze
HC2 Honeycomb Louver
SPVD Superior 0-10V dims to
1% Dual
(Up/Down Separately)
DMXD DMX dims to 0.1% Dual
(Up/Down Separately)
1Please factor in change
in lumen output of -
12%
1Please factor in change in lumen
output of -20%
2Please factor in change in lumen
output of -30%. Honeycomb Louver
applicable only to downlight.
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Lance 6 - White Up / Down
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com
Page 3
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Delivered Lumens* Current Consumption
*Tolerance±8%
DMX Requirements*
Each Lance 6 DMX unit has TWO CHANNEL per fixture (1 to control uplight, 1 to control downlight). Fixture will be controlled by DMX
number controlling intensity. We do not recommend more than 32 fixtures per DMX daisy chain. When placing order, please indicate
DMX address (refer to DMX Address example below). DMX address will be listed on the back of each fixture.
Fixture
DMX Address
Uplight (ex. X) Downlight (ex. X+1)
#1 1 2